Agenda Item No. |1

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic
Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration Description of documents Parties in addition to
Number the Council
MISCELLANEOUS
11378 Licence to alter — Unit 4, Talisman Business SRD Engineering Ltd (2)
Centre, Bicester
I 1378A Duplicate
11379 Licence to alter — Unit B, Chawley Park, Ramboll UK Ltd (2) and
Cumnor Hartwell plc (3)
[ 1379A Duplicate
113798 Triplicate
11380 Section 106 Agreement — Land at Stonelea McCracken & Son Ltd (2)
Farm, Brize Norton, plus plan and The Agricultural
Mortgage Corporation plc
)
| 1380A Duplicate
11380B Triplicate
11381 Original Lease — Unit 5 Talisman Business Rebound Revolution
Centre, Talisman Road, Bicester, plus plan (Bicester) Ltd (2)
11382 Deed of Release — 5 Grove Road, Bladon Cottsway Housing
Association Ltd (2)
[ 1382A Duplicate
11383 Deed of Release - 5 Walkers Close, Asthall Cottsway Housing
Association Ltd (2)
[ 1383A Duplicate
11384 Deed of Release — | Saxons Close, Filkins Cottsway Housing
Association Ltd (2)
| 1384A Duplicate
11385 Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1947 — Standlake on Sunday 2 July 2017
11386 Section 106 Agreement — Land at Former William Harcourt Crisp
Stanton Harcourt Airfield, Main Road, Stanton Gascoigne (2) and
Harcourt, plus plan Gladman Developments
Ltd (3)
| 1386A Duplicate
11386B Triplicate
11387 Licence to Alter — Unit 5 Talisman Business Rebound Revolution
Centre, Talisman Road, Bicester, plus plan (Bicester) Ltd (2)
I 1387A Duplicate
11388 Rent Deposit Deed — Unit 5 Talisman Business ~ Rebound Revolution
Centre, Talisman Road, Bicester, (Bicester) Ltd (2)
| 1388A Duplicate
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Registration

Description of documents

Number

11389

[ 1389A
11390

I 1390A
11390B
11390C
11391

[1391A
11391B
11391C
11391D
11392

11392A
11393

[1393A
11394

I 1394A
1395

[ 1395A
11395B
11396

I 1396A
11396B
11396C
11397

11398

MISCELLANEOUS

Deed of Release — Land at Maple Way, Ascott
under Wychwood, plus plan

Duplicate

Footpath Diversion Order for Churchill
Footpath 168/1 (Part), plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

S106 Agreement — Land at the south side of
London Road, Chipping Norton, plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Quintuplicate

Licence to Alter — Eden House, Avenue Four,
Station Lane, Witney

Duplicate

Deed of Release of Restrictive Covenant — -9
and || Bowerham Flats Ascott Road, Shipton
under Wychwood

Duplicate

Deed of Release — 33 and 35 North Street,
Middle Barton

Duplicate

Section 106 Agreement — The OId Brewery,
Priory Lane, Burford, plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Section 106 Agreement — The OId Brewery,
Priory Lane, Burford, plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Transfer of Part — Amenity land at Saffron
Crescent, Carterton

Lease — Unit B, Avenue Four, Station Lane,
Witney
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Parties in addition to
the Council

Cottsway Housing
Association (2)

Starleen Investments Ltd
(2), Standard Bank Jersey
Ltd (3), McCarthy & Stone
Retirement Lifestyles Ltd
(4) and OCC (5)

Iceoxford Ltd (2)

Cottsway Housing
Association (2)

Cottsway Housing
Association (2)

Gentian Projects
(Oxfordshire Three) Ltd
(2) and United Trust Bank
Ltd (3)

Gentian Projects
(Oxfordshire Three) Ltd
(2), Oxfordshire County
Council (3) and United
Trust Bank Ltd (4)

George Wimpey South
West Ltd (2)
Inventory Management
Europe Ltd (2)



Registration Description of documents Parties in addition to

Number the Council
MISCELLANEOUS

11399 Lease — Unit A, Avenue Four, Station Lane, Inventory Management
Witney Europe Ltd (2)

| 1400 Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses

Act 1847 — Woodstock on Saturday 26 and
Sunday 27 August 2017

1401 Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Stonesfield on Saturday 26 and
Sunday 27 August 2017

11402 Rent Review Memorandum — Unit 2, Des A-Plan Holdings (2)
Roches Square, Witney

11403 Rent Deposit Deed — First Floor Offices, 3 Aesop Arts & Society Ltd
Welch Way, Witney (2)

| 1404 Orriginal Lease — First Floor Offices, 3 Welch Aesop Arts & Society Ltd
Way, Witney, plus plans (2)
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